

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापीयुक्त में
मशीन द्वारा संकित कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्नें
हैं जिसे M.M.G.S.Y. (GEN) से वे उत्तरीत 2040
से मजिन्दा पथ को मापी लेने हेतु श्री मनोज
कुमार तिवारी, सहायक अभियन्ता, कार्य उत्तर
प्रमंडल - नैनपुर के जोग पर निर्माण किया
जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, नैनपुर
01/07/21

MMGSY (GEN)
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, नैनपुर
श्रीमनोज कुमार तिवारी सहायक अभियन्ता
कार्य उत्तर प्रमंडल - नैनपुर
पथ को जोग 1: 2040 से मजिन्दा
संवेदक:- मे.म.ग.स.य. नन्देश्वरी मुण्डेश्वरी
कार्य प्रमंडल की तिथि - 08.06.2021
कार्य प्रमंडल की तिथि 1: 07.06.2022

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No - 1496

No.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
From R/A Bill					
N/W - Comp'y road from Loda					
to Bhaganda (Bhagalpur)					
CH- Head- MMGSY (GEN)					
Name of Agency:-					
M/S. Maa. Chandeswar. Mandeswar.					
Construction					
Work No. 2					
WP Colony					
P.O. & P.S. - Bhahua					
Det - Karmur					
Agreement No. SBD-06/2021-22					
Accepted Rate - 25.25% Below					
Agreement value - Rs. 6059961/-					
D.O.C - 08.06.2021					
Date of completion - 07.06.22					
Dfm - 30.09.21					
① Setting out work with					
Cons'n of B.M. & R.A. - do - @ 11					
BH 1.20 KM. — 1.20 KM.					
② Clearing and grubbing of road.					
Land - do - @ 11					
BH (40 nos x 30.0) x 6.0.					
= 7200.00 m ² or 0.72 Hae - 0.72 Hae					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. MV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Setting out work with cond ⁿ					
Y B.m & R.P. - do. all					
Qty into item no. (1)					
T.M.B Page no. (1)					
Qty 1.20 KM Lts 1.10 KM.					
@ Rs 6504.07/Km — Rs 7154.87					
(2) Cleaning and grubbing of road					
Land - do. all					
Qty into item no. (2)					
T.M.B Page no. (1)					
Qty 0.72 Hae Lts 0.66 Hae.					
@ Rs 59856.48/Hae — Rs 39505.27					
(3) Comp ^y embankment with					
approved material - do. all					
Qty into item no. (2) (3)					
T.M.B Page no. (2) (2)					
Load up to 100 m					
Qty 1057.06 m ³					
@ Rs 213.82/m ³ — Rs 226020 = 86					
Load up to 1400 m					
Qty 264.276 m ³					
@ Rs 247.74/m ³ — Rs 65471 = 73					
(4) Comp ^y sub grade & cartun					
Shoulder - do. all					
Qty into item no. (4) T.M.B Page (3)					
Qty 1320.00 m ³ @ Rs 249.64/m ³ — Rs 329524 = 80					

Continuation

Cost 667677 = 23

Continuation